
 

General Business 

 
Coffee Bar Food 

MONDAY  
 

08.30am- 
8.30pm 

  08.30am- 
10.00pm 

TUESDAY  
 

12.00pm- 
8.30pm 

12.00pm- 
10.00pm 

BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM 
LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM 
DINNER   5.00PM-8.30PM 
 
 

    
  
 

WEDNESDAY  
 

12.00pm- 
8.30pm 

12.00pm- 
10.00pm 
 

LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM 
DINNER   5.00PM-8.30PM 
 
 

THURSDAY  
 

12.00pm- 
8.30pm 

12.00pm- 
10.00pm 

LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM 
DINNER   5.00PM-8.30PM 

 FRIDAY  
 

08.30am- 
8.30pm 

08.30am- 
10.00pm 

SATURDAY  
 

08.30am- 
8.30pm 

08.30am- 
10.00pm 

SUNDAY  
 

11.00am- 
7.45pm 

11.00am- 
9.00pm 

LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM 
DINNER   5.00PM-7.30PM 

BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM 

    

 
DINNER 5.00PM – 8.30PM 

BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM 

    

 
DINNER 5.00PM – 8.30PM 

  
 

LUNCH 12.00PM – 4.30PM 

  
 
LUNCH 12.00PM – 4.30PM 

  
 

 

 
Please note times are 

subject to change 
 

01760-751370 Option 5 
Bistro 

Our takeaway menu is 
available for collection 

LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM 
DINNER   5.00PM-8.30PM 
 
 


