

BISTRO OPENING TIMES

	Coffee	Bar	Food
MONDAY	08.30am- 8.30pm	08.30am- 10.00pm	BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM-8.30PM
TUESDAY	12.00pm- 8.30pm	12.00pm- 10.00pm	LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM-8.30PM
WEDNESDAY	12.00pm- 8.30pm	12.00pm- 10.00pm	LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM-8.30PM
THURSDAY	12.00pm- 8.30pm	12.00pm- 10.00pm	LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM-8.30PM
FRIDAY	08.30am- 8.30pm	08.30am- 10.00pm	BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM LUNCH 12.00PM – 4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM – 8.30PM
SATURDAY	08.30am- 8.30pm	08.30am- 10.00pm	BREAKFAST 8.30AM-11.30AM LUNCH 12.00PM – 4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM – 8.30PM
SUNDAY	11.00am- 7.45pm	11.00am- 9.00pm	LUNCH 12.00PM-4.30PM DINNER 5.00PM-7.30PM

Please note times are
subject to change

01760-751370 Option 5

Bistro

Our takeaway menu is
available for collection

